
Events 
• I S E M I N A R S & C O N F E R E N C E S 

MAY 
9 Golf Course Managers Association 
of Cape Cod Monthly Meeting 
Foxboro, Mass. 
Contact 866-442-6222 

1 3 - 1 5 American Water Resources 
Association's 2002 Summer 
Specialty Conference 
New Orleans 
Contact 540-687-8390 

1 3 - 1 5 American Water Resources 
Association's 2002 Summer 
Specialty Conference 
Keystone, Colo. 
Contact 540-687-8390 

13 West Texas GCSA 
Monthly Meeting 
Big Spring, Texas 
Contact 806-354-8447 

13 Minnesota GCSA's Spring Mixer 
Jordan, Minn. 
Contact 952-473-0557 

1 4 Kansas GCSA Monthly Meeting 
Wichita, Kan. 
Contact 785-532-6173 

15 Cactus and Pine GCSA Seminar 
Tucson, Ariz. 
Contact 520-721-5600 

15 Central Texas GCSAA 
Monthly Meeting 
Burnet, Texas 
Contact 512-892-3664 

16 Cactus and Pine GCSA's 
Field Day 
Tucson, Ariz. 
Contact 480-609-6778 

2 0 California GCSA's 
Annual Meeting 
Indian Wells, Calif. 
Contact 559-638-3925 

2 1 Carolina GCSA's Seminar: Best 
Management Practices to Protect 
Water Quality 
Monroe, N.C. 
Contact 800-476-4272 

2 1 Midwest Association of Golf 
Course Superintendents 
Huntley, HI. 
Contact 630-406-5356 

2 1 Rocky Mountain GCSA Seminar: 
Lightning and the Game of Golf 
Denver 
Contact 888-576-4272 

2 9 USGA Green Section 
Regional Seminar 
Anchorage, Alaska 
Contact 253-858-2266 

JUNE 
I Turf 2002 
Phoenix 
Contact 888-905-3434 

3 GCSAA Seminar: Warm Season 
Turfgrass Disease Management 
Hammond, La 
Contact 800-472-7878 

8 - 1 1 Georgia GCSA's 
Summer Meeting 
St Simons Island, Ga 
Contact 706-742-2651 

1 0 GCSA of New England's 
Monthly Meeting 
Kingston, Mass. 
Contact 508-758-6474 

I I Cactus and Pines GCSA's 
Water Quality Seminar 
Sedona, Ariz. 
Contact 480-609-6778 

11 Iowa GCSA's State Meeting 

Waterloo, Iowa 
Contact 515-232-8222 

12 Kansas Turf Foundation's 
Research Fundraiser 
Wichita, Kan. 
Contact 785-532-6173 

17 Indiana GCSA's 
Turf Research Fundraiser 
Indianapolis 
Contact 317-466-7878 

2 0 - 2 2 OPEI 50th 
Anniversary Meeting 
Santa Barbara, Calif. 
Contact 812-949-9200 

Let us know about your events. Send 
information to Frank Andorka at 
7500 Old Oak Blvd., Cleveland, 44130. 
Fax information to 440-891-2675 or 
e-mail to fandorka@advanstar.com. 

Golfdom 
www.go l fdom.com 

B U S I N E S S S T A F F 

John D. Payne GROUP PUBUSHER 440-891-2786 jpayne@advanstar.com 

Mindy Moczulski ADMIN. COORDINATOR 440-891-2734 mmoczulski@advanstar.com 

Jill Hood PRODUCTION MANAGER 218-723-9129 jhood@advanstar.com 

Rosy Bradley PRODUCTION DIRECTOR 218-723-9720 rbradley@advanstar.com 

Darryl Arquitte CIRCULATION MANAGER 218-723-9422 darquitte@advanstar.com 

A D V E R T I S I N G STAFF 

CLEVELAND H E A D Q U A R T E R S 
7500 OLD OAK BLVD. 
CLEVELAND, OH 44130-3609 

Kevin Stoltman MIDWEST MANAGER kstoltman@advanstar.com 
440-891-2772 FAX: 440-891-2675 

Pat Roberts WESTERN MANAGER proberts@advanstar.com 
440-891-2609 FAX: 440-891-2675 

Michael Harris ACCOUNT MANAGER mharris@advanstar.com 
440-891 -3118 FAX: 440-826-2865 

Leslie Zola CLASSIFIED, ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE lzola@advanstar.com 
800-225-4569 X2670 FAX: 440-826-2865 

REGIONAL O F F I C E S 
Joseph Sosnowski EASTERN MANAGER jsosnowski@advanstar.com 
150 STRAFFORD AVE. 
WAYNE, PA 19087 
610-687-2356 FAX: 610-687-1419 

M A R K E T I N G S E R V I C E S 

Marcie Nagy REPRINTS (500 MINIMUM) 440-891-2744 mnagy@advanstar.com 

Tamara Phillips CIRC. LIST RENTAL 800-225-4569, EXT. 2773 tphillips@advanstar.com 

Subscriber, Customer Service 218-723-9477; 888-527-7008 

Books, Directories, Current Issues, Back Issues, Photocopies, 
Microfiche, Film Copies, CD-Rom 800-598-6008; 218-723-91 so 

CORPORATE 

W ADVANSTAR 
C O M M U N I C A T I O N S 

Robert L. Krakoff CHAIRMAN AND CEO 

James M. Alic VICE CHAIRMAN 

Joe Loggia PRESIDENT AND c o o 

David W. Montgomery VP/FINANCE, CFO AND SECRETARY 

Alexander S. DeBarr EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT 

Daniel M. Phillips EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT 

Scott E. Pierce EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT 

Eric I. Lisman EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT/CORPORATE DEVELOPMENT 

Adele D. Hartwick VICE PRESIDENT, TREASURER & CONTROLLER 

Rick Treese VICE PRESIDENT & CHIEF TECHNOLOGY OFFICER 

A d v a n s t a r C o m m u n i c a t i o n s p rov ides ce r ta in c u s t o m e r c o n t a c t d a t a ( such as 
c u s t o m e r s ' names, add resses , p h o n e n u m b e r s a n d e-mai l a d d r e s s e s ) t o th i rd 
par t ies w h o w i s h to p r o m o t e re levant p r o d u c t s , se rv i ces a n d o the r o p p o r t u n i t i e s 
w h i c h may be of in terest t o you. If y o u d o no t w a n t A d v a n s t a r C o m m u n i c a t i o n s 
t o make your c o n t a c t in fo rmat ion avai lable to th i rd pa r t i es fo r m a r k e t i n g pur -
poses , s imp ly cal l to l l - f ree 8 8 8 - 5 2 7 - 7 0 0 8 b e t w e e n t h e h o u r s of 7 : 3 0 a m a n d 
5 p m a n d f o l l ow the ins t ruc t ions t o r e m o v e your n a m e f r o m A d v a n s t a r ' s l ists. 
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